CABLE GLAND PA M12X 1.5
Art.No.: 7000-91001-0001200
Weight: 0.003 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Kabelverschraubung PA M12X1,5
Cable compression gland
metric
M12×1.5 mm
(gray)
(conduit on request)
Quantity: 100 pcs.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Kabelverschraubung PA M12X1,5
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7000-91001-0001200
GTIN 4048879468237
ECLASS-6.0 27279221
ECLASS-6.1 27149109
ECLASS-7.0 27149109
ECLASS-7.1 27149109
ECLASS-8.0 27149109
ECLASS-8.1 27149109
ECLASS-9.0 27140801
ECLASS-9.1 27144432
ECLASS-10.0.1 27144432
ECLASS-10.1 27144432
ECLASS-11.0 27144432
ECLASS-11.1 27144432
ECLASS-12.0 27140801
ECLASS-13.0 27140801
ECLASS-14.0 27140801
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
ETIM-6.0 EC001855
Product-PDF for Article 7000-91001-0001200
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-10
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ETIM-7.0 EC001855
ETIM-8.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 39174000
EAN 4048879468237
Packaging unit 100
customs tariff number 39174000
EAN 4048879468237
Packaging unit 100
Device protection | Electrical
Degree of protection (EN IEC 60529) IP68
Additional condition protection degree mounted, screwed
Mechanical data | Material data
Material housing PA6
Material gasket NBR
Mechanical data | Mounting data
Height 31 mm
Width 15 mm
Depth 15 mm
Clamping range min. 3 mm
Clamping range max. 6 mm
Environmental characteristics | Climatic
Operating temperature min. -20 °C
Operating temperature max. 100 °C
Additional condition temperature range depending on cable quality
Product-PDF for Article 7000-91001-0001200
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-10
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com